D= TROIT

PLASTIC SURGERY

TREATMENT

COOLSCULPTING (PETITE OR SMALL)
BBL FACE + NECK

HALO LASER with BBL FACE

HALO LASER with BBL FACE+NECK
PROFRACTIONAL LASER with BBL FACE
HYDRAFACIAL (3)

HYDRAFACIAL + DERMAPLANING (3)

FYBBL* with DERMAPLANING -FACE
MORPHEUS 8 - SMALL AREA BODY (3)
MORPHEUS 8 - FACE ONLY (3)
MORPHEUS 8 - FACE + NECK (3)
MORPHEUS 8 — FACE + NECK + CHEST (3)
TATTOO REMOVAL

QWO Cellulite Injectable (series of 3 treatments)

NEW PATIENT SPECIAL

REFER A FRIEND SPECIAL

SKIN CARE PRODUCTS

PRICES

$550
$300
$1,200
$1,500
$1,300
$375
$450

$475
$3,000
$2,700
$3,000
$4,000
BUY ONE TREATMENT GET ONE FREE
$2,700

BUY FIRST HYDRAFACIAL,
GET 2nd FREE

YOU AND YOUR FRIEND GET $50 OFF
YOUR NEXT TREATMENT

20% off

I These are limited time offers that must be used within 9_months of purchase. All sales are final and

non-refundable.

! *FYBBL — Forever Young Broad Band Light with SkinTyte treatment

I (3) Package of three treatments

Detroit Plastic Surgery
Ph: (248) 208-8844
31100 Telegraph Road, Suite 280

Bingham Farms, Michigan 48025
Monday-Friday: 9:00 AM—5:00 PM

Detroit Face & Body
Ph: (248) 208-8855
31100 Telegraph Road, Suite 280

Bingham Farms, Michigan 48025
Monday-Friday: 9:00 AM—5:00 PM



