## DETROIT PLASTIC SURGERY

## 2022 OPEN HOUSE SPECIALS—Oct. 3-7 & 10-11

TREATMENT	PRICES
COOLSCULPTING (PETITE OR SMALL)	\$550
BBL FACE + NECK	\$300
HALO LASER with BBL FACE	\$1,200
HALO LASER with BBL FACE+NECK	\$1,500
PROFRACTIONAL LASER with BBL FACE	\$1,300
HYDRAFACIAL (3)	\$375
HYDRAFACIAL + DERMAPLANING (3)	\$450
FYBBL* with DERMAPLANING -FACE	\$475
MORPHEUS 8 - SMALL AREA BODY (3)	\$3,000
MORPHEUS 8 - FACE ONLY (3)	\$2,700
MORPHEUS 8 - FACE + NECK (3)	\$3,000
MORPHEUS 8 – FACE + NECK + CHEST (3)	\$4,000
TATTOO REMOVAL	BUY ONE TREATMENT GET ONE FREE
QWO Cellulite Injectable (series of 3 treatments)	\$2,700
NEW PATIENT SPECIAL	BUY FIRST HYDRAFACIAL, GET 2nd FREE
REFER A FRIEND SPECIAL	YOU AND YOUR FRIEND GET \$50 OFF YOUR NEXT TREATMENT
SKIN CARE PRODUCTS	20% off

! These are limited time offers that must be used within 9 months of purchase. All sales are final and non-refundable.

! \*FYBBL – Forever Young Broad Band Light with SkinTyte treatment

! (3) Package of three treatments

## Detroit Plastic Surgery Ph: (248) 208-8844

31100 Telegraph Road, Suite 280 Bingham Farms, Michigan 48025 Monday-Friday: 9:00 AM—5:00 PM

## Detroit Face & Body Ph: (248) 208-8855

31100 Telegraph Road, Suite 280 Bingham Farms, Michigan 48025 Monday-Friday: 9:00 AM—5:00 PM